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1450 Manor Road, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $4,750,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 7 Sale Price: $4,500,000 MLS#: ML81817293
Baths (F/P): 6 (4/2) List Date: 10/26/2020 DOM: 330

SqFt: 8,355 SqgFt (Other) COE Date: 11/05/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 4.40 Acres X St: Sylvan Road
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:Pass through the iron gates and enter into the enchanting world of Montereys past, circa 1939.
This is truly the Manor of Manor Road. Located in the sunbelt of the Peninsula just minutes to world-class
beaches in Carmel, golf in Pebble Beach, excellent private schools, and all the wonderful amenities the
area has to offer. Built by George Loorz, the general contractor for Hearst Castle, the home is a stunning
example of Georgian architecture reminiscent of the grand estates of California's history. Set proudly on
4.4 fully manicured acres with mature gardens, the 7,467 square foot house's grand entry opens to a
spacious living room-library, a formal sitting-music room and a brilliant dining room, all with soaring 12
foot ceilings. An assortment of trees adorn the magnificent grounds and shade the grotto-style swimming
pool watered with a private well. This is truly one of the Peninsula's most iconic luxury estates and is
ready for you to add the next chapter in a storied history.

7568 Paseo Vista, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $3,795,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $3,700,000 MLS#: ML81863777

Baths (F/P): 5 (5/0) List Date: 09/22/2021 DOM: 4

SqFt: 5,319 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 11/12/2021 HOA Fee: $450

Lot Size: 3.76 Acres X St: Monterra Ranch
Rd.

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:"Located in the exclusive community of Monterra, this French inspired home resonates luxury from
the moment you arrive at the gates of the private 3.73 acre estate. As you enter, the craftsmanship is
apparent, the striking architecture, the masonry work of the rotunda, slate roof, and quality of
construction is top notch. The 5300 sq ft home has a wonderful play of spaces, from soaring, wood
beamed ceilings in the formal living area to the intimate space for formal dining to the casual entertaining
den that is banked with a wall of windows that illuminates the space. The superb orientation of the home
provides panoramic views from nearly every room across the valley and tree covered hillside. The smart
floor plan places all the main living areas and the principal suite retreat on the main level, with the two
bedroom guest wing area on the second floor. A wonderful feature of this property is the separate
1bd/1ba guest suite, featuring a full kitchen, your guests will never leave!"

407 Estrella Doro , Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $3,429,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $3,332,000 MLS#: ML81871367
Baths (F/P): 6 (3/3) List Date: 11/29/2021 DOM: 1

SqFt: 4,368 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 11/30/2021 HOA Fee: $210

Lot Size: 27,878 SqFt X St: Via del Milagro
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary

High: / Salinas Union High

Public:COMP ONLY - Off market sale.

500 Belavida Road, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $3,175,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $3,000,000 MLS#: ML81836842
Baths (F/P): 5(3/2) List Date: 04/01/2021 DOM: 174

SqFt: 6,143 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 11/04/2021 HOA Fee: $215

Lot Size: 15,165 SqFt X St: Via Del Milagro
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary

High: Salinas High / Salinas Union High

Public:Nestled in the gated community of Pasadera, this Mediterranean style home is private and
picturesque. An exclusive retreat centered among sweeping views, rolling hills and sunshine.
Approximately 6,100 s.f., this home integrates rich architectural artistry throughout, complete with
expansive kitchen, office- work from home and spacious floor plan. Features include elevator, theater
with state-of-the-art screen for movie night, game room with bar and wine room. Four car garage and
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
Lot Size: 3,567 SqFt X St: Figueroa St
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:Situated in the downtown area known as the Pearl District, this 1930's bungalow is just a few
blocks from Lake El Estero, Fisherman's Wharf, and the beach! It appears that it was originally a 2BR/1
BA 1040 sf single family residence and at some point was converted into a commercial space. It has been
leased out in recent year as offices. The zoning is PC-D signifying light commercial or residential use. The
property has many upside possibilities to improve its value in this popular area. Currently there is no
kitchen, only a counter with a bar sink and a half bath (toilet and bathroom sink). There is a driveway at
the left of the house which accesses open parking in the back. There are 4-parking spots marked off,
however, the end spots may not be large enough for all cars. Buyers who wish to convert this property
back to a residential home should consult with the Building Department for details. Seller is selling the
home in "As Is" condition.

99 Via Del Rey, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $685,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 4 Sale Price: $685,000 MLS#: ML81866135

Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:  10/08/2021 DOM: 0

SqFt: 1,296 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 11/08/2021 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 7,200 SqFt X St: Via Chualar

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:

1209 Golden Oaks Lane, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $675,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $677,000 MLS#: ML81863621

Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 09/21/2021 DOM: 8

SqFt: 883 SqgFt (Tax) COE Date: 11/02/2021 HOA Fee: $499

Lot Size: SqFt X St: Monte Vista
Drive

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:If you are ready to make the quaint coastal town of Monterey your home, look no further. 1209
Golden Oaks Lane is a two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo located a few blocks from downtown Monterey
with private garage parking, a pool and plenty of lush green common area. From the balcony of the
condo, you have panoramic views of the ocean & mountains that make Monterey & the California
coastline so special. Inside the remodeled unit your attention will be drawn towards a modern fireplace,
the bright, tiled bathroom, an updated kitchen complete with stainless steel appliances and granite
counter tops and the stunning hardwood floors, plus dual closets in the master bedroom. The
neighborhood where the complex is located has easy highway access, is walking distance to the shops
downtown and is less than a mile from both the Navy Post Graduate School and the Defense Language
Institute and is just a short drive from the beach. This is a fantastic opportunity to own in Monterey!

10 Montsalas Drive, Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $685,000 Status:  Sold

Beds: 2 Sale Price: $660,000 MLS#: ML81861925

Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 09/14/2021 DOM: 27

SqFt: 1,388 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 11/19/2021 HOA Fee: $620

Lot Size: 1,019 SqFt X St: Old Salinas
Highway

Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Public:What a wonderful opportunity to own in one of Montereys sunbelt communities! This lovely 2
bedroom 2.5 bathroom unit offers decks off each bedroom and living room. The southwest facing unit
boasts tons of natural light, tree and hill views, and abundant space for your next home, weekend get-
away, or investment property. The 1388 square foot unit enjoys a wood burning fireplace, in unit washer
and dryer, two designated parking spaces and is close to the community pool. All decks were upgraded in
2021. Revel in easy access to all the amenities that make the Monterey Peninsula such a special place to
call home. Dont let this one get away!



526 Camino El Estero , Monterey 93940

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:  $799,900 Status:  Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price: $645,000 MLS#: ML81861238
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 09/03/2021 DOM: 44
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